19. Government of India : Treasury Bills Outstanding (Face Value)

(Rs. crore)





April 20, 2000




Variation in Total Treasury Bills



Holders


Treasury Bills of Different Maturities




Total
Over the

Over End



14 Day
14 Day
91 Day
182 Day
364 Day
(2+3+4+

Week
March


(Auction)

(Intermediate)
(Auction)
(Auction)
(Auction)

5+6)




1

2
3
4
5

6
7

8
9














Reserve Bank of India

5
—
358
255

5,642
6,260

-329
-539














Banks

97
—
640
550

5,748
7,034

118
499














State Governments

—
781
—
—

—
781

-266
-1,636














Others

98
59
572
496

1,610
2,835

296
58

